Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

42050632B

42050633B

420506298

420506308

42050631B

Code

TG/S-6-10

TG/S-7/8-10

TG/S-10-10

TG/S-13-10

TG/S-16-10

Master Link with Large Assemblies TG/S Grade 10

Product information

WLL

53

10.1

14.3

22.2

For 4-leg slings, when shortening hooks are to be assembled separately, and for slings with thimbled eyes.
Material: Alloy steel.

Marking: Code and grade.
Finish: Violet powder coated.

Warning: Not to be heat-treated.

Safety factor: 4:1.

Grade: 10
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